## **Research Project Completion Certificate**

This is to certify that a non-funded research project titled 'Design, Development, and Validation of Open-Source Platform for AIISH Digital Repository and Online Public Access Catalogue' has been completed at the Institute during 2019-21. The following applications have been developed as a part of the project based on open-source software.

- 1. AIISH Integrated Library Management System with Online Public Access Catalogue on Koha
- 2. AIISH Institutional Repository on DSpace
- 3. AIISH Library and Information Centre Website on Koha

The project team included the following members:

- 1. Dr. Shijith Kumar C., Library and Information Officer (Principal Investigator),
- 2. Mr. Nanjunda Swamy, M., Sr. Library and Information Assistant (Co-Investigator)
- 3. Mr. Nidheesh David Kuruvila, Sr. Library and Information Assistant (Co-Investigator)
- 4. Mr. Lokesh, B., Assistant Grade-III (Co-Investigator).

Director